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ASALAB
Product Name

ALBUMIN

ALP

ALP GE(500ml)

Bilirubin Total

Bilirubin Total GE(500ml) 

Bilirubin Direct

Bilirubin Direct GE(500ml)

Calcium (As)

Creatinine

Creatinine GE(500ml)

Cholesterol

Cholesterol GE(500ml)

HDL

HDL GE(500ml)

CK - NAC

GLUCOSE

GLUCOSE GE(500ml)

GOT/AST 

GOT/AST GE(500ml)

GPT/ALT

GPT/ALT GE(500ml)

IRON

LDH

LDH GE(500ml)

LDL - C (DIRECT)

LDL - C (DIRECT) GE(250ml)

MAGNESIUM

PHOSPHORUS

PHOSPHORUS GE(250ml)

TOTAL PROTEIN

UREA (UV) 

UREA (UV) GE(500ml)

TRIGLYCERIDES

TRIGLYCERIDES GE(500ml)

URIC ACID (TBHBA)

URIC ACID (TBHBA) GE(500ml)

UIBC/TIBC

Protein Urine +STD_Con 

Zinc+STD_Con

Copper+STD_Con

BCG

DGKC 1970

DGKC 1971

Diazotized 

Diazotized 

Diazotized 

Diazotized 

Arsenazo III

JAFFE

JAFFE

CHOD - PAP

CHOD - PAP

Immunoinhibition

Immunoinhibition

DGKC - IFCC

GOD - PAP

GOD - PAP

IFCC

IFCC

IFCC

IFCC

FERROZINE

DGKC

DGKC

Direct Method 

Direct Method 

XYLIDYL BLUE

Molybdate

Molybdate

BIURET

GLDH

GLDH

CHOD - PAP

CHOD - PAP

TBHBA

TBHBA

Colorimetric

Pyrogallol Red

5-Br-PAPS

3,5-dibromo-PAESA

1,250,000

3,875,000

7,700,000

2,500,000

4,950,000

3,200,000

6,350,000

1,300,000

1,250,000

2,450,000

2,000,000

3,950,000

22,000,000

43,950,000

33,750,000

840,000

1,630,000

4,500,000

8,950,000

4,500,000

8,950,000

5,250,000

4,500,000

8,950,000

14,000,000

27,950,000

2,550,000

1,760,000

3,470,000

1,470,000

5,100,000

10,150,000

4,000,000

7,950,000

7,125,000

14,200,000

6,400,000

7,850,000

13,350,000

15,000,000

714

830

1780

830

1780

830

1780

330

830

1780

660

1780

830

1780

890

710

1780

830

1780

830

1780

830

830

1780

350

890

350

350

890

350

890

1780

710

1780

890

1780

280

350

350

350

1110

1380

2770

1380

2770

1380

2770

550

1380

2770

1100

2770

1380

2770

1380

1100

2770

1380

2770

1380

2770

1380

1380

2770

550

1380

550

550

1380

550

1380

2770

1100

2770

1380

2770

440

550

550

550

Calibrator Control Method Price(Rial) No. Test
X500

 No. Test
X000

 Biochemistry Kits V141 1403

Lipid/Diacal Lipid/Diacal
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Dialab
Product Name

Product Name

CRP

TRANSFERRIN

HbA1c

α - Amylase

CK - MB

Lipase DC

Ferritin

GGT

Copper Standar

CRP Calibrator

CRP Control

HBA1C Calibrator

HBA1C Control

HBA1C Lyse

Diacal HDL/LDL

Contorol HDL/LDL

Lipid HDL/LDL Low

Lipid HDL/LDL High

Protein Calibrator Low/Transferrin

Protein Calibrator High/Transferrin

CK MB Calibrator

CK MB Control

 Ferritin Calibrator

 Ferritin Control Low

 Ferritin Control High

1 ml

1 ml

1 ml

5 x 1 ml 

2 x 0,5

50 ml

1 ml

2 ml

5 ml

5 ml

5 ml

5 ml

2 ml

2 ml

3 ml

1 ml 

1 ml 

980,000

4,670,000

4,488,000

25,000,000

22,000,000

720,000

1,920,000

2,100,000

4,850,000

4,850,000

4,500,000

8,000,000

3,530,000

3,330,000

9,500,000

3,500,000

3,500,000

Diacon N

Diacon p

Diacal

Washing Solution

Surfactant Concentrated

Extra Wash Solation

1 x 5 ml

1 x 5 ml

1 x 3 ml

1 L

100 ml

2 x 250 ml

5,650,000

5,650,000

5,650,000

6,960,000

5,680,000

5,680,000

Immunoturb.

Immunoturb.

Immunoturb.

CNPG3

DGKC - IFCC

ENZ.COLOR

Immunoturb.

ENZ.COLOR

CRP Cont

Pro Cont

Hba1c Cont

Diacon N-P

Diacon N-P

Diacon N-P

Ferritin Con

Diacon N-P

CRP Ca

Pro Ca

Hba1c Cal

Diacal

CkMB Cal

Diacal

Ferritin Cal

Diacal

11,400,000

2,500,000

35,000,000

15,500,000

11,250,000

27,000,020

22,500,000

3,800,000

170

280

140

350

170

170

170

350

270

340

220

550

270

270

270

550

Calibrator

Volume Price(Rial)

Product Name Volume Price(Rial)

Product Name Volume Price(Rial)

Control Method Price(Rial) No. Test
X500

 No. Test
X000

 Biochemistry Kits V141 1403

FARASAMED

 Calibrator & Control

 General Calibrator & Control

Washing & Maintenance Solution For BT

ASALAB

ASALAB

ASALAB

1403

1403

1403


